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Indice Fermate

CASSANO
C.so Europa Via L. Da Vinci
C.so Europa Via M. Polo
C.so Europa Via Mameli
C.so Europa Via Milano
Groppello - P.za Caprara
Groppello - Via Cimbardi
P.za Garibaldi
Stazione FS
Via Cassano
Via Giovanni XXIII (Liceo)
Via Giovanni XXIII Via Cimbardi
Via Giovanni XXIII Via Pacelli
Via L. Da Vinci
Via Mazzini Via Brambilla
Via Mazzini Via Foscolo
Via Milano
Via Quintino di Vona
Via Trecella Via Pola

INZAGO
SS11 Via Turati
SS11 Via Verdi

TREZZO
V.le V. Veneto
Via Battisti
Via Biffi
Via Nenni
VAPRIO
C.na Badia
SP 104 Via Acacie
Via Galilei
Via Marconi
Via Perego




yAC ) CASSANO D'ADDA FS - TREZZO

INZAGO: SS11 Via Verdi 06.55

CASSANO: Stazione FS 06.15 06.35 06.55 07.15 07.35 08.05 08.50 09.50 10.50 11.45 12.35 13.10 13.30 14.00
CASSANO: Via L. Da Vinci 06.17 06.37 06.57 07.17 07.37 08.07 08.52 09.52 10.52 13.32 14.02
CASSANO: Via Milano 05.55 07.00 07.00

CASSANO: P.za Garibaldi 05.57 06.20 06.40 07.00 07.03 07.21 07.41 08.11 08.55 09.55 10.55 13.35 14.05
gASSIﬁ:\IO: Via Mazzini Via. 05,58 06.21 06.41 07.01 07.04 07.22 07.42 08.12 08.56 09.56 10.56 13.36 14.06
rambilla

gASSANO: Groppello-P.za (06.01 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.08 07.26 07.46 08.16 09.00 10.00 11.00 13.40 14.10
aprara

CA%SANO: Via Giovanni 11.50 12.40 13.15

XXII (Liceo)

VAPRIO: Via Perego 07.15 08.23 09.07 10.07 11.07 11.59 12.49 13.24 13.47 14.17
TREZZO: Via Biffi 07.27 08.30 09.15 10.15 11.15 12.07 12.57 13.32 13.55 14.25
TREZZO: Via Nenni 07.32 12.10 13.00 13.58

INZAGO: SS11 Via Verdi SUCHEEe
CASSANO: Stazione FS 14,10 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20

CASSANO: Via L. Da Vinci 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22
CASSANO: Via Milano

CASSANO: P.za Garibaldi 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.25
SASSbA“l\lO: Via Mazzini Via 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.26
rambilla

gASSANO: Groppello - P.za 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.01 18.31 19.01 19.31 20.01 20.30
aprara

CApSSANO: Via Giovanni 14.15

XXIII (Liceo)

VAPRIO: Via Perego 14.24 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.08 18.38 19.07 19.37 20.07 20.36
TREZZO: Via Biffi 14.32 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.18 18.48 19.16 19.45 20.15 20.44
TREZZO: Via Nenni 14.35 16.18



Z309 TREZZO - CASSANO D'ADDA FS

TREZZO: Via Nenni 07.33 12.15 13.05 14.05 14.40
TREZZO: Via Biffi 07.38 08.30 09.20 10.20 11.20 12.18 13.08 13.35 14.08 14.25 14.43
VAPRIO: Via Perego 07.47 08.37 09.27 10.27 11.27 12.25 13.15 13.42 14.15 14.32 14.50
SASbSA(;\_IO: Groppello - Via 07.52 08.42 09.32 10.32 11.32 12.30 13.20 13.47 14.20 14.37 14.55
Imbarai

CASSANO: Groppello - P.za 06.01 06.25 06.45 07.05 07.26 07.46

Caprara

CASS(ANOI)ViaGiOVEHHi 06.03 06.27 06.47 07.07 07.28 07.48 07.54 08.44 09.34 10.34 11.34 12.32 13.22 13.49 14.22 14.39 14.57
XXIII (Liceo

CASSANO: Via Milano 14.35
CASSANO: Stazione FS 06.09 06.33 06.53 07.13 07.34 07.54 08.04 08.50 09.40 10.40 11.40 12.38 13.28 13.55 14.45 15.03
TREZZO: Via Nenni 16.22

TREZZO: Via Biffi 15.25 16.25 17.20 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50

VAPRIO: Via Perego 15.32 16.32 17.27 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.26 20.56

SASbSAé\l0¢ Groppello-Via  15.37 16.37 17.32 18.32 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.30 21.00

imbardi

CASSANO: Groppello - P.za

Caprara

CASIS(ﬁ_NOZ)ViaGiOVEinni 15.39 16.39 17.34 18.34 19.04 19.34 20.04 20.32 21.02

XX (Liceo

CASSANO: Via Milano
CASSANO: Stazione FS 15.45 16.45 17.40 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.38 21.08



Z309

CASSANO: Stazione FS
CASSANO: Via L. Da Vinci
CASSANO: P.za Garibaldi

CASSANO: Via Mazzini Via
Brambilla

CASSANO: Groppello - P.za
Caprara

VAPRIO: Via Perego

TREZZO: Via Biffi
Z309

TREZZO: Via Biffi
VAPRIO: Via Perego

CASSANO: Groppello - Via
Cimbardi

CASSANO: Via Giovanni
XXII (Liceo)

CASSANO: Stazione FS

CASSANO D'ADDA FS - TREZZO

06.52
06.54
06.57
06.58

07.02

07.09
07.19

07.50
07.52
07.55
07.56

08.00

08.07
08.15

08.50
08.52
08.55
08.56

09.00

09.07
09.15

09.50
09.52
09.55
09.56

10.00

10.07
10.15

11.50
11.52
11.55
11.56

12.00

12.07
12.15

12.50
12.52
12.55
12.56

13.00

13.07
13.15

13.50
13.52
13.55
13.56

14.00

14.07
14.15

14.50
14.52
14.55
14.56

15.00

15.07
15.15

16.50
16.52
16.55
16.56

17.00

17.07
17.15

17.50
17.52
17.55
17.56

18.00

18.07
18.15

18.50
18.52
18.55
18.56

19.00

19.07
19.15

19.50
19.52
19.55
19.56

20.00

20.06
20.14

TREZZO - CASSANO D'ADDA FS

07.20 08.20 09.20 10.20 12.18 13.20
07.27 08.27 09.27 10.27 12.25 13.27
07.31 08.31 09.31 10.31 12.29 13.31

07.33 08.33 09.33 10.33 12.31 13.33
07.39 08.39 09.39 10.39 12.37 13.39

14.20
14.27
14.31

14.33
14.39

15.20
15.27
15.31

15.33
15.39

17.20
17.27
17.31

17.33
17.39

18.20
18.27
18.31

18.33
18.39

19.20
19.27
19.31

19.33
19.39

20.20
20.26
20.30

20.32
20.38

net ™)



